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DEKNUYT Perine
DRAEGER Alma
GARNERI Elodie
MBIIM Solene
BULOT Astrid
SERSOT Jade
BONIFACE Ludmylla

FALGAYRETTES Valoria

GARNIER Emma
CHAU Lina Soleya
CABIT Clementine
LAUVRAY Emma
CREPIN Daphne

LAGRANDCOURT Coraly

BOUSFIHA Chloe
GIOVANSILI Jeanne
CHARLOT Apolline
LAZES Nora
MARTINEAU Clara
CONRAD Alice
PERROT Juliette
PENAUD L3*10a

MALAVELLE ROLLAND Ma

KELLER Camille
DINI Laureen
GAINA Maria Adela
BERNARD Margaux
BLONDEAU Melissa
ROGER Maenel
FOURNIER Sybille
GOGNIAT Lea
BOURREAU Agathe
DELILE Victoire
EL AISSATI Sokaina
EUGENE Solene
MARCHETTI Diane

VILLARD Louise Ameli
FAHRASMANE Lelahelle

AMIET Gabrielle
BEKEN Solane
SOULIER Maelle
COEYTAUX Loyse
MAUDET Leslie
ODIN Camille
ESNOPHLA Saina
KERGUERIS Charline
UHL Noemie
BOUILLANT Audrey
RAMBAUD Ines
BEAUDOT Mathilde
VERSTEELS Flora
PRUVOST Anastasia

LEBAILLIF Charlotte

VARELA Lea
ROTY Emma

VILLAGEOIS Anne Emma

KONHU Kapo
BRESCIANI Aude
BARGEOT Heloise
MINARDI Emma
PINIER Clementine
BOUVET Marylou
TARTAGLINO Thea
BERET Jeanne
HAUT BOIS Rachel
D'ARRAS Sophie
MALHAUTIER Lisa
ESTIER Stephie
BURAIS Flavie
BOUSQUET Agathe
BERMEJO Julia
FREMANN Clemence
FABIAO Elina
TAFNA Thiara
WJAK Emma
BARBIER Faustine
MARGRY Emma
MARTIN Lorie
JOUQUEY MUlanie
LEDRU Jade
EVLACHEV Alice
DEPERCHIN Soazig
VIVIANI Angelika
MARCAILLE Camille
DUVAL Noemi
NERARD Annna
GARNIER Emma
GUIOT Romane
VALTON Roxane
DAHLEM Clarisse
POSSELT Alizee
LEBARON Pauline
LUSINIER Kelly

ED
N

BOURG ANDEOL
PARIS UC

ST PAUL 3CHX
LEVALLOIS
CACHAN AL

LE CHESNAY
DESHAIES EC
CAYENNE CE
LE HAVRE CE
DRAGUIGNAN C
PARIS EPEE
GRENOBLE PAR
DOUAI CE
FORT DE F DU
RAMONVILLE
BOULOGNE ACB
SAINTES CE
DORD PERIGO
RAMONVILLE
E3F MOSELLE
SIX FOURS SE
MACON ESC
ALES ESCRIME
ST AVOLD CE
TOULOUSE UC
BOULOGNE ACB
CHAUMONT CE
BASSE TERRE
ALES ESCRIME
ANGERS NDC
LIBOURNE AS
BRON

ST DENIS HOT
TOULON VAR
BONDY AS
NEVERS CE
GRENOBLE PAR
ANTONY
RAMONVILLE
GIVET CE
MONACO
VILLEURBANNE
BOULOGNE ACB
ST POURCAIN
ABYMES CHEVA
GRENOBLE PAR
ROMANS 2R
DIVONNE ESTO
MONTPEL UC
LE CREUSOT
DAX SE
AMIENS CEAM
LE HAVRE CE
ST GRATIEN
ST MALO
DUCOS MSQ
MONT DORE
MONTPEL UC
BEAUVAIS ACA
BRON

RODEZ AVEYRO
NOUMEA FL
MONACO
LORIENT SE
STE MARIE
RENNES ERM
ALES ESCRIME
NEVERS CE
ROMANS 2R
TOULOUSE UC
EVREUX JA
LONGVIC ALC
TOULON VAR
LE BOURGET
PT A MOUSSON
DOUAI CE
ABBEVILLE
VILLENEUVE L
TROYES GYMNI
MONTIVILLIER
LYON EPEE M
TOURCOING CI
OLYMPIQUE CE
LIMOGES CE
LISIEUX EL
PARIS EPEE
DIVONNE ESTO
RETHEL

BAIE MAHA CE
DIJON ASPTT
AURAY ESCRIM
CACHAN AL
STE MARIE

080070390221
270750460503
080260150166
280922520752
260940010007
280780910871
109710110057
129730010209
110760090234
190830110104
270750140164
080380190333
130590250139
159720020111
250310090384
280921420189
210170080236
040240260024
250310090243
170570020019
190830240211
090710100227
160300040027
170570130113
250310190312
280921420216
220520130065
109710060077
160300040038
180490310376
040330090226
140690190182
200450380142
190830190347
260931630114
090580270360
080380190437
280921380472
250310090161
220080200039
190980140402
140690390274
280921420155
060030350095
109710040054
080380190328
080260360210
140010350137
160340150604
090710130108
040400140190
020800220284
110760090280
280952100548
230350150427
159720050102
319880020024
160340150404
020600250192
140690190266
250120020181
319880070074
190980140300
230560200163
299740090072
230350110555
160300040028
090580270295
080260360214
250310190265
110270030089
090210020064
190830190184
260932260057
170540070193
130590250290
020800200140
040470170031
220100070247
110760130066
140690100156
130590110123
010130140062
300870010259
050140100101
270750140249
140010350134
220080020179
109710170042
090210010299
230560300153
260940010021
299740090076
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MURIE Zoe

POISSON Pauline
GAVERIAUX Axelle
DE MAXIMY Faustine
BLANCHARD Oceane
MALKHASSIAN Rebecca
HAYS Emeline

BABIN Branwen
CORTES Anne Charlott
BERNOBIC Emma
GEORGES Elsa

JAMET Emeraude
GUYEN Agathe
NALLATAMBY Caroline
BLONDEAU Vanessa
BOISSAY Romane
HERRERO Honorine
DUPAYS Marine
FONTALVO Noelia
MANGUSO Victoire
PASSAQUAY Lou Anne
NEAV Jade

AUDOUARD Violette
ROCHER Mayane
LIORZOU Mirana
LEROUX Philippine
GHOLAMI Ines

NIAF Axelle
BELORGEY Salima
BRUNET Meredith
BIMBOES Gaiane
VILLEAU Elisa

REY Manon

SABATER Charline
DECHERF Axelle
PRET-GUEGUEN Nora
BERNARD Pauline
BOLL Clemence
GRANJON Elena
MURIE Anna
THIEBAUT Celine
HAMMAMI Ines
BOUAMOUD Loubna
ZUGMEYER Eva
CORREARD Anais
VAUTRAVERS Justine
BEN ABDALLAH Rania
IBATA Stella
FRENOIS Alice
JACOB Douena

LUDIG Enora

CLIO Maeliss
ROLLIN Victoire
GRAFFEUILLE Sofia
CHATELUS Heloise
SERRE Lilly

FERNEZ Camile
DEYRIS Sarah
LASSALLE Romane
DAURAT Carla
MERCADIER Enora
GHERARDI Mathilde
MOULOUNGUI Aimee
MUNOZ Alyssa

RENE CORAIL Jade
DE TAILLANDIER Louis
COUILLOT Amandine
PADOLUS Maelle
SCHAISON Louna
GOUDARD Violette
QUIMPERT Tamyra
PARIS Jeanne
ALLOISIO Manon
COSTA Lisa

DUBOURG Heloise
TSILIKAS Daphne
BLINET Emilie
GRENESCHE Marianne
GOUSSEBAIRE Julie
SCHNEIDER Diane
DESLANDES Leonie
POINGT Cloe

ROSINE Whitney
COURTEAUD Livia
PARIS Esther
STANGHELLINI Salome
GINDRE Julia
FRANCOIS MaOva
LACOURT Clotilde
SIMON Jeanne-Garance
ALBERTI Marine
BIANCHIN Lisa
BONNET-EYMARD Fanett
LAURENT Coline
BONAL Margaux
MARTIN Louise
LINAIS Leonie
FERRANDIS Agathe
PHILIBERT Maelle
BERTRAND Auriane
GUENET Noemie

ADAM Ines

MORET ClUmence
RIGGI Camille
DUCHATELET Louise
PEREIRA Julie

ED
N

LEVALLOIS
ANTONY

LIVRY GARGAN
PARIS EPEE
SAINTES CE
LE CHESNAY
OUEST LYONN
MASSY CE

ST DENIS BUS
RIBEAUVILLE
DUMBEA
DUMBEA

DIJON ASPTT
ST DENIS BUS
BASSE TERRE
VALENCIENNES
DIJON ASPTT
ST AVOLD CE
NARBONNE

ST GRATIEN
TOULOUSE UC
VILLEURBANNE
ORLEANS CE
TASSIN DL
TOUQUES ESCR
ANGERS NDC
CASTRES
ORLEANS CE
LE CREUSOT
TARGON CE
MUTZIG CE

LA GARENNE O
MIRAMAS OP
PARON SENS
ROMANS 2R
SAINTES CE
COURNON CE
COLMAR SR
BRON
LEVALLOIS

PT A MOUSSON
BRON

ST GRATIEN
SELESTAT CE
MONTPEL UC
COLMAR SR
QUETIGNY AS
RENNES ERM
AMIENS CEAM
PTE NOIRE CS
RETHEL
AUCAMVILLE
LE CHESNAY
LEVALLOIS
PARIS UC
MONTELIMAR
AURAY ESCRIM
DAX SE
CHARTRES CEA
RAMONVILLE
ST DENIS BUS
RENNES ERM
LE HAVRE CE
GRENOBLE PAR
DUCOS MSQ
CHALON SAONE
NEVERS CE

ST DOULCHARD
ST MAUR VGA
ESCRIME 50
PETIT BOURG
AMIENS CEAM
CORBAS

VICHY SE
ORNON ESCR
ANTONY
AUCAMVILLE
LE CHESNAY
DAX SE
GRENOBLE PAR
EVREUX JA

ST GRATIEN
FORT DE F AE
AJACCIO
PARIS EPEE
NIORT CE
MONTELIMAR
EPINAL SE

ST MALO
RENNES CSG
ST MAUR VGA
FONTAINE AS
PERTHES PB
BLANQUEFORT
TOULOUSE CMS
TASSIN DL
HYERES
MONTPEL UC
NEUVILLE 72
LEVALLOIS
NEVERS CE
DRAGUIGNAN C
VILLERS CE
ANGERS CSAD
VALENCIENNES
LIVRY GARGAN
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280921380396
260931670225
270750140185
210170080094
280780910569
140690470293
280911240109
299740050109
240680340001
319880060058
319880060052
090210010353
299740050209
109710060078
130590200142
090210010358
170570130097
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280952100415
250310190577
140690390215
200450230340
140690210174
050140040095
180490310234
250810330139
200450230729
090710130110
040330270007
240670050051
280922380176
010130200077
090890340103
080260360223
210170080138
060630110077
240680100128
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170540070191
140690190231
280952100305
240670010127
160340150446
240680100240
090210040132
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230560300164
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200280080235
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230350110665
110760090300
080380190363
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260941950304
050500350390
109710100181
020800220247
140690200060
060030030211
040330130178
280921380431
250310040070
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080380190421
110270030104
280952100452
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270750140260
210790110130
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170880190333
230350150346
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260941950176
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260770020065
040330470099
250310180081
140690210151
190830180105
160340150479
180720170101
280922520515
090580270319
190830110268
170540260061
180490220164
130590200266
260931670277
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66
89
85
85
98
77

18
97
43

.58
739.
.32
.23
.78
.23
729.
.28
LS.
708.

690.

688

685.
679.
.28
669.
664.
659.
658.

676

653
647

637

617

600

594

77

56
65
06
43

18
74

99
76
16
89

.46
642.
-59
629.
620.
.74
609.
608.
605.
.37
594.

5795
576.
576.
555
o7

571
569
564
561

534

510
505

48

97
36

89
64
54
ES
65

85
05

37

.23
559.
555.
553.
552.
546.
.28
526.
521.
519.

499.
489.
486.
482.
480.
470.
462.
453.
453.
451.
449.
416.
410.
406.
400.
400.
399.
373.
369.
368.
366.
366.

24
08
17
84
14

35
87
26

79

73
01

49
91
52
02
06
15
78
07
41
84
34
12
68
02
76
96
39




200)
201)
202)
203)
204)
205)
206)
207)
208)
209)
210)
211)
212)
213)
214)
215)
216)
217)
218)
219)
220)
221)
222)
223)
224)
225)
226)
227)
228)
229)
230)
231)
232)
233)
234)
235)
236)
237)
238
238)
240
241)
242)
243
244)
245)
246
247
248)
249
250
251)
252
253
254)
255
256
257)
258)
259
260)
261)
262)
263)
264)
265)
266)
267)
268)
269)
270)
271)
272)
273
274)
275)
276
277
278
279)
280
281
282)
283)
284
285)
286)
287
288)
289)
290
291)
292)
293
294)
295)
296
297)
298)
299
300)
301)
302)
303)
304)
305)

PEREZ Salome
CASTAUDI Rebecca
BECHON Laura
POZZOLI Prudence
PENNETIER Nolwenn
PERNIN Leonie
MARTIN Fanny
SWAENEPOEL Emilie
LUKACIK Marie Loise
WALSHE Sophia
KIEFFER Olivia
FERAS Alicia
SHRESTHA Shana
FERREIRA ROCHA Lucie
ONFROY Clayre
PERREAU Eva
POULARD Mathilde
ROCHETEAU Camille
MEPHON AdUla’de
VERGES Clara
APPRIOU Armelle
JACOLIN Raphaelle
GARNIER EDEL Adeline
MAZIERE Judith
LABAIGT Hannah
KOUYATE Seynabou
GUILLAUME Anna
AUBRY Charline
DUBOS Emma

IARIA Ornella
SADOUDI Nina
HOCHAIN Flavie
DUFFAY Anna
LAUDEREAU Emma
SCALVINI Romane
GIRARDOZ Clhoe
SELLIN Anaiska
BEAUNES Eloise
CALLENS Natacha
VIGNES Alexia
GRECK Alice

LEGAC Jeanne
PESSAROSSI Elsa
LECAVELIER DES ETANG
MEGE Eloise
GRASSET Alexandra
TOURNIER Lea
SAHNOUR Oumaima
VALL Clara Dominique
DEIROS Juliette
ALAMELAMA Erika
MESLIERE Doriane
PEYRES SalomU
CORMERIT Jade
FROMION Adeline
SOBIECKI Claire
TULLIACOHOUZET Roman
GARRET Juliette
POULET Marine
BONNIER Izaline
PRADES Mathilde
ROUGIER VALVERDE Kai
D'ARRAS Juliette
CHARTIER Eleonore
LEJAY Laetitia
CHASSOUX Maylis
LEMIEGRE Roxane
DEHARO Constance
COSTES zUlie
SOULAS Raphaelle
SERIO Lena
HERRMANN Lucie
GROSSOCORDONE Garanc
VAREILLE AdPle
CHELHA Yasmine
NOHRA CHINA Eliza
SAGENLY Kanel
BRIGNONE Lea
GRUAUX Orane
GAUTHIER Maeva
JANUEL Theodora
ROUILLIER Estelle
CREMA Pauline
CLAUSSE Lucie
LAROCHE Philippine
BONASSIES Fanny
DUROUCHOUX Gabrielle
THOREL Lucie

COMTE Prisca
DELALANDRE Lison
FERNANDEZ Jasmine
PICONE Morgann
EMORINE Camille
FERNANDEZ Pauline
NOUVEAU Amandine
CHANEGUIER Flora
GAUTIER Lucile
DRAPT Morgane

DI COSTANZO Daliane
MORICE Juliette
RENE Valentine
BARRET Elise

CABO Alexendra
POULAIN Clara

BLIN Perrine
PORTEFAIX Mila

ED
N

BOULOGNE ACB
NOYON PM

AIX UCE
FONTENAY BOI
ST MAUR VGA
QUETIGNY AS
ANNONAY CE
VILLERS CE
AMIENS CEAM
BOUILLARGUES
HYERES

LE HAVRE CE
ARGELES SE
PARIS QDS
VIRE USM
BRIVE CE
AMBERIEU
SABLES OLONN
PETIT BOURG
BERGERAC CAD
ORNON ESCR
AUCAMVILLE
MEXIMIEUX
VILLENEUVE L
DAX SE

DREUX CE
RODEZ AVEYRO
RETHEL
TASSIN DL
BOUILLARGUES
DIEPPE FL
LIEVIN CE
PARON SENS
LE CHESNAY
BRON

PAYS DE GEX
PTE NOIRE CS
KOUROU GELDA
OLYMPIQUE CE
MONTLUCON
MONTPEL UC
VILLENEUVE L
COLMAR SR
LIMOGES CE
LEVALLOIS
LAVAUR CE
MONTPEL UC
LA ROCHELLE
MONTPEL UC
BLANQUEFORT
KOUROU GELDA
FALAISE RLM
GAGNY USM
CACHAN AL
OLYMPIQUE CE
ARRAS CE
NANTES CEN
DAX SE
CHANTILLY CE
MONTELIMAR
CASTRES

ST MAUR VGA
RENNES ERM
CANNES CE
RENNES ERM
CORBAS
DIEPPE FL
BAR LE DUC
LIMOGES CE
VILLEURBANNE
GRASSE CE
DIVONNE ESTO
LILLE UC
PAYS VENCOIS
VAL D EUROPE
RENNES CSG
GOSIER ST GE
DUMBEA
BEAUVAIS ACA
LE HAVRE CE
PARON SENS
ANGERS NDC
POMPEY ESCR
MUTZIG CE
NOUMEA FL
BOULOGNE ACB
AIX UCE

LE HAVRE CE
NIMES SE
DIEPPE FL
CAHORS CEGC
PARAY MONIAL
PARAY MONIAL
LIEVIN CE
BOURGUEIL ES
ANNONAY CE
ANGERS CSAD
CASTELNAU LL
MONTLUCON
LOUE CM
VICHY SE

ST ETIENNE
ABYMES CHEVA
LEVALLOIS
RENNES CSG
BRON

280921420165
020600040034
010130020210
260941840156
260941950278
090210040079
080070240110
170540260043
020800220235
160300330098
190830180159
110760090429
160660200117
270750510073
050140330061
300190030180
140010030113
180850150156
109710100259
040240010228
040330130373
250310040087
140010290070
040470170059
040400140150
200280410104
250120020160
220080020068
140690210116
160300330097
110760290198
130620180038
090890340128
280780910541
140690190373
140010050185
109710080029
129730020097
010130140021
060030010165
160340150510
040470170061
240680100206
300870010246
280922520753
250810150054
160340150646
210170060285
160340150851
040330470081
129730020085
050140160180
260932300057
260940010036
010130140016
130620120234
180440010316
040400140215
020600240244
080260020362
250810330201
260941950296
230350110751
190060020212
230350110666
140690200076
110760290233
170550100098
300870010361
140690390232
190060030277
140010350071
130590080390
190060080155
260770880203
230350130329
109710070092
319880060010
020600250274
110760090236
090890340088
180490310305
170540120054
240670050094
319880070031
280921420214
010130020431
110760090329
160300090313
110760290130
250460220069
090710350131
090710350132
130620180076
200370300071
080070240087
180490220180
160340390158
060030010109
180720190074
060030030208
140420040270
109710040045
280922520811
230350130219
140690190277
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69.

222
104

.71
.78
205.
198.

82.
.11
314.
136.

62.
145.

62.

189.
75.
240.

174.

44.
52.

62

68

222

95
85

45

95
32
89
28
19

54
82
84
18

09
93

.27
37.
122.
74.
113.
106.
86.
115.
.79
39.
136.
148.

11
62
17
13
68
59
92

02
94

.71
222.
79
121 .

18.
19,
90.
EEM
61.

108
120
180

14
06

63
51
10
88
29

76
69
22

.61
155.

145.
118.
151
108.

135

108

1L,
154.
46.
113
27 o

102.
2L

34

51

89

.04
.13

.95
118.
115.

76.
91.
41.
48.
22.
95.
50.
41.
53.
74.
56.

14.
91.

44.
84.

28.

67.

01
92

79
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108.76

10

111.76

153.
355.
.54
145.
.26
.45
.48
154.

83.

131

87
47
118

176.
100.
.41

93.
179.

39.
100.

160

10

288.

64

166.
206.
159.
270.

90.

83.
.38
179.
.75
145.
157.

131

82

90.
107.
.78

23.
226.

58

34
69

08

14
51

01
52

54
02

94

27
29
72
81
87
51

61
89

87
42

05
91

23

.45
.05
.87
.66
.66
.01
.51
.91
.29

45.

59,
23.

137

i,
520
16.
55.
114.
52.
48.

66.
.38
.61
.52

36.
105.
.24
.58
118.
.52
23.

37

142

51

137

100

10

118.
.51
39.

118

72.

34.
19.
52.
28.
.51

83
10

55.

64

10

43.
100.

10

83.

83.
.21

51

10

68

53

78
29

11

51

66

96

02
62

52

51

37

140

1l46.

144.
119.
69.

121

43.

46.

112

59.

108.
134.

56.

125

72.
85.
35.
Sl

65.

125

115.

22

30.
66.

20

TS

41.

34

39.

38

87.

17.

37

15

52.
17.

72.

42.

79.

.21

.89
.99
.56
.71
.65
.71

13
14
51
84
.33
81
59
.35
.34
43
84
41

52

89
43
65
97

33

91
.51
34
82

.66
.02

97

07

Bz

.E8

04

.34

89

44

09

112.69

226.8

363.
355.
.25
346.
341.
339.
337.
.24

354

325

319.
314.
.33
309.
305.
300.
299.
298.
297.
294.
288.
284.
283.
280.
272.
270.
261.
255.

312

254

253.
252.
252.
244.
240.
232.
231.
230.
229.
226.
226.
222.
222.

221

221.
221.
220.

210

208.

205

204.
198.
192.
189.
189.

186

180.
179.
178.

178

177.
170.
168.
164.
162.
160.
159.
154.
152.
150.
147.

142

139,
139,
.28
.58
137.
132.
130.
127.
123.
123.
.51
118.
118.
115.
114.
.76
.57
110.
108.
.43
106.
105.
105.
105.
105.
101.
100.
100.

97.
.46
88.
87.
84.
83.
79.
79.
77.

138
137

123

111
111

107

91

18
69

75

86
19

33
95

54
69
13
11
92
17
65
94
77
62
72
08
81
98
03

92

42

67

15
65
65
69
76
51

49
01
92
66

62
71

02
98
86
75
68

77
52
78

51
05

37
71

79




BASTARD Emma
PINEAU Mona

JULES CLEMENT Lea
KERAMPRAN ClUmentine
JOUFFLINEAU Oceane
DASTUGUE Mila
ROSENSTECH Jade
LECOQ Elodie
BRANDEHO Noemie
AVANIE Seynedhee
BOCHNAKIAN Astrid
LAVANANT Emilie
SPASOJEVIC Fanny
FABULET Armelle
PETER Lucie
MATHIEU Tiphaine
BORELLO Josephine
AVRIL Lea

LE BERRE Klervie
HUET Anna Ael
THEOPHILE Aliyssa
PEREZ Jeanne
BEGUIN Celine
MOLLET Aline
CASEIRO Lou Ann
PERSONNE Lou
POZZOLI Camille
ROUX Gwenaelle
SOULIGNAC Valentine
THOLLET Orlane
EUPHRASIE Axelle
LAMBEAU Keiry
VEDIE Suzanne
QUINTAL Cassandra
MESSAGER NadPge
AUFFRET Louise
HANNEBICQ Clara
PUECH Emilie
GHENDRIH Melzie
DOUTEAU Elisa
CAUSERO Ambre
PENNOGNON NoUmie
IMBERT Lena
OUIDIR Melissa
SEILLE Elena

DUBY Valentine
PETIT Coralie
BERMIS Charline
LYSY Maya

HERY GaUlle
PINEDA CORTES Monica
LUCAS Amelie

HUET Elise
BOUDEVILLE Aurore
FERON Laura
COSTEDOAT Jil
DIAZOU Marie Amelie
GIRARD Pauline
LEROY Amaelle
NGUYEN Olivia
COLOMBANI Cathy
LEMEE Alice
DIALLO Luna
GAZEAU Laurine
RABEAU Eglantine
COURTIN Aude-Laure
PELLET Modestine
LECLERCQ Mathilde
XENARD Eva

LAFFEZ Julia
SERGENT Marie
BULTEL Elodie
BEAUVILLAIN Eugenie
RODET Cassandre

)

LIVRY GARGAN
GRENOBLE PAR
MONTPEL UC
MUTZIG CE
MASSY CE
TOULOUSE UC
RENNES ERM
VAL D EUROPE
ST MAUR VGA
TOULOUSE UC
LYON MDF
HENON

PARIS EPEE
STE MARIE
SCHILTIGHEIM
BONDY AS

ST RAPHAEL
NEVERS CE
VAUREAL
BONDY AS
ABYMES CHEVA
ST GRATIEN
GLEIZE

BRUAY BUISSI
TROYES GYMNI
ANGERS NDC
FONTENAY BOI
PARAY MONIAL
TOULOUSE UC
MONTELIMAR
DIJON ASPTT
GOSIER ST GE
PARIS RCF
ANGLET SE
CHAUMONT CE
RENNES CSG
LIEVIN CE
CASTRES
GLEIZE

DIJON ASPTT
MASSY CE
VILLENEUVE L
FONTAINE AS
ST GRATIEN
DIEPPE FL
GLEIZE

FORT DE F DU
DAX SE
BOULAZAC

ST MALO
VENISSIEUX
ST DENIS BUS
BONDY AS
PARAY MONIAL
TAIN TOURNON
VAUREAL
TOULOUSE UC
VENISSIEUX
AMIENS CEAM
VAUREAL
AJACCIO
KOUROU GELDA
POITIERS
MIRAMAS OP
VICHY SE
ORLEANS CE
PARIS QDS
LILLE UC

PT A MOUSSON
PAYS VENCOIS
RENNES CSG
CASTELNAU LL
TOULOUSE UC
ECULLY

260931670179
080380190390
160340150526
240670050124
280911240148
250310190302
230350110508
260770880204
260941950194
250310190540
140690121256
230220240079
270750140307
299740090103
240670210074
260931630220
190830360080
090580270535
280952150090
260931630205
109710040106
280952100676
140690090422
130620260207
220100070148
180490310334
260941840131
090710350112
250310190594
080260020307
090210010326
109710070081
270750470957
040640390248
220520130142
230350130212
130620180101
250810330290
140690090364
090210010504
280911240301
040470170058
080380090256
280952100655
110760290316
140690090188
159720020135
040400140110
040240020429
230350150583
140690180188
299740050224
260931630204
090710350061
080070300123
280952150120
250310190311
140690180199
020800220233
280952150134
0702A0020185
129730020158
210860180517
010130200060
060030030219
200450230766
270750510130
130590080424
170540070244
190060080185
230350130380
160340390191
250310190558
140690070420
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